

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2356 of 1983

Appellant :- Kehar Singh And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- H.N. Sharma, S.N. Jaiswal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Kumar Singh-I,J.

Shri H.N. Sharma, learned counsel for the appellants, has sent his illness slip.

In view of above, list on 03.12.2019 peremptorily.

Order Date :- 25.11.2019

I. Batabyal